
 

 

ILMB Staff Authorized to Sign Subdivision and Reference Plans  
 
 

Region Address Telephone/Fax Contact/E-mail 

    
Coast Suite 142 

2080 Labieux Road 
Nanaimo BC 

V9T 6J9 

 

Tel. (250) 751-7264 

Fax (250) 751-3245 
 

Luigi Sposato 

Luigi.Sposato@gov.bc.ca 
 

Coast 200-10428 153rd Street 

Surrey BC 

V3R 1E1 
 

Tel. (250) 586-4420 

Fax (250) 586-4434 

 

Alec Drysdale 

Alec.Drysdale@gov.bc.ca 

 

Southern Interior 1902 Theatre Road 
Cranbrook BC 

V1C 7G1 

 

Tel. (250) 426-1741 
Fax (250) 426-1767 

 

Tel. (250) 426-1753 
Fax (250) 426-1767 

 

Andrew Whale 
Andrew.Whale@gov.bc.ca 

OR 

Ian Johnston 
Ian.Johnston@gov.bc.ca 

 

Southern Interior 3rd Floor 
145 3rd Avenue 

Kamloops BC 
V2C 3M1 

 

Tel. (250) 377-7043 
Fax (250) 377-7036 

 
Tel. (250) 377-7006 

Fax (250) 377-7036 
 

Kevin Dickenson 
Kevin.Dickenson@gov.bc.ca 

OR 
Neil MacLennan 

Neil.MacLennan@gov.bc.ca 
 

Northern 370-10003 110th Avenue 

Fort St. John BC 
V1J 6M7 

 

Tel. (250) 787-3487 

Fax (250) 787-3219 
 

Tel. (250) 787-3424 

Fax (250) 787-3219 
 

Al Zackodnik 

Al.Zackodnik@gov.bc.ca 
OR 

Karen Bradshaw 

Karen.Bradshaw@gov.bc.ca 
 

Northern 200-1488 4th Avenue 
Prince George BC 

V2L 4Y2 

 

Tel. (250) 565-6432 
Fax (250) 565-6941 

 

Dean Cherkas 
Dean.Cherkas@gov.bc.ca 

 

Northern 3rd Floor 

3726 Alfred Avenue 

PO Box 5000 
Smithers BC 

V0J 2N0 
 

Tel. (250) 847-7495 

Fax (250) 847-7728 

 
Tel. (250) 847-7260 

Fax (250) 847-7556 
 

Eamon O’Donoghue 

Eamon.ODonoghue@gov.bc.ca 

OR 
Ian Smythe 

Ian.Smythe@gov.bc.ca 
 

Northern 201-172 North Second 

Avenue 
Williams Lake BC 

V2G 1Z6 
 

Tel. (250) 398-4225 

Fax (250) 398-4836 
 

Tel. (250) 398-4833 
Fax (250) 398-4836 

 

Ken Vanderburgh 

Ken.Vanderburgh@gov.bc.ca 
OR 

May Pinette 
May.Pinette@gov.bc.ca 
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